
CURLING DATES & OTHER EVENTS  2023  -  2024 

Curling Dates: - Tuesdays & Fridays at 9:15 am 

October 2023 -    10,  13,  17,  20,  24,  27,  31 

November 2023 -   3,  7,  10,  17,  21,  24, 28 

December 2023 -    1,  5,  8,  12,  15,  19,  22 

January 2024 -      2,  5,  9,  12,  16,  19,  23,  26,  30 

February 2024 -      2,  6,  9,  13,  16,  20,  27 

March 2024 -      1,  5,  8,  12,  15,  19,  22,  26 

     NOTE: Jan 2 & Mar 8, 12, 15 may not be available 

The Loose Ends Curling League will host the 

42nd Annual Senior 60+ Bonspiel at the PACC on 

November 13, 14, 15, - 2023 
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————- 

Cameron Cup - The Masters - Friday December 15, 2023 

Christmas Luncheon – Tuesday December 19,  2023 - 12:15pm 

Chimo Cup – Club Bonspiel Jan 16, 19, 23, 26 - 2024 

Annual General Meeting – Tuesday Feb 13, 2024 at 8:30 am 

Oldale Cup – Club Championship Mar 12, 15, 19, 22, 2024 

Skins Game –  Tuesday March 26, 2024 
 

Annual Banquet – Wed April 17, 2024 6:00 pm FWCC 

 Spring Golf Tournament  –  Thur May 30, 2024 (Centennial Pines Golf Course) 

 Fall Golf Tournament  –  Thur Sept. 19, 2024 (Centennial Pines Golf Course) 

Take-it-Easy Website -  www.tie-curling.com 

 

Tue Jan 2, 2024-FWCC Exec     Fri Mar 8, 2024-Stick Provincials    Tue Mar 12 & Fri  Mar 15, 2024-Youth Curling  Camp 


